1 x M.2 slot on board
2 x M12 X-coded(F)
Intelligent Transportation Platforms
Features
ITA-5231W
Intel® 6th Generation Core™ i
Processor Fanless System; EN 50155
Compliant for Railway Applications

Dimensions Unit: mm
Front View
Ordering Information
Voltage
(M12-S-Male) Part Number Processor Ethernet
(M12-X-Female)
USB3.0
(Type A)
mini-PCIe 2.5" SSD M.2  COM DIO Display
24VDC ITA-5231W-L7A1 i7-6822EQ 2 2 3 1 5 2(Default) 8 bit GPIO DVI-I
48VDC ITA-5231W-M7A1 i7-6822EQ 2 2 3 1 5 2(Default) 8 bit GPIO DVI-I
72V DC ITA-5231W-H7A1 i7-6822EQ 2 2 3 1 5 2(Default) 8 bit GPIO DVI-I
ITA-5231W-S7A1 i7-6822EQ 2 2 3 1 5 2(Default) 8 bit GPIO DVI-I
DC-IN Power Module
DIO
COM x 2
DVI-I
LAN, X-coded Antenna Connectors Brackets (Optional)SSD module
Optional List
P/N Description
1700026432-21 LAN cable: M12 x-code-> RJ45,10cm
1700025857-21 Power cable: M12 S-code-> 2pin Terminal Block,10cm
1700004713 Y cable: DVI 29P(M) -> DVI 29P(F)+D-SUB 15P(F), 18cm
Audio
USB3.0 x 2
GPS Antenna
SIM Holder
Power Button
110VDC
Audio
1
1
1
1
P/N Description
1750008653-01 Cable Ant. SMA/F-R BH MHF4/113 BLK 200mm
1750008999-01
Antenna SMA(F)/MHF 15cm SMALFN8-3150A-00X00R
1700004713 Y cable: DVI 29P(M) -> DVI 29P(F)+D-SUB 15P(F), 18cm
1750008974-01 Cable Ant. N-type/F-BH MHF4/ 081 BLK L265mm
1750006631 Antenna Cable L-265mm 00NFN8-3265A-00X00R
All product specifications are subject to change without notice.
Note1: Antenna Type selection: SMA/QMA/N-type
P/N Description
1960088611N021 QMA ant-bkt silver for ITA-5231W
Note2: SMA(Default) and N-type(Accessory box), QMA optional
1750006264
1750008998-01
Cable Ant. QMA/F-BH MHF4/137 BLK 200mm